THE DATASHEET OF
DS2436Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 1 of 29  071607
FEATURES
 Unique 1-Wire® interface requires only one
port pin for communication
 Provides unique 64-bit identification number

 DS2436
   2 of 29
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART MARKING PACKAGE INFORMATION
DS2436B+ DS2436 TO-92
DS2436B+T&R DS2436 DS2436B+ on Tape-and-Reel
DS2436Z+ DS2436 SOIC
DS2436Z+T&R DS2436 DS2436Z+ on Tape-and-Reel
DS2436B DS2436 TO-92
DS2436B/T&R DS2436 DS2436B on Tape-and-Reel
DS2436Z DS2436 SOIC
DS2436Z/T&R DS2436 DS2436Z on Tape-and-Reel
 + denotes lead-free package.
DETAILED PIN DESCRIPTION
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
GND Ground pin